Docket No. DW 20-153 Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc. Hearing Exhibit List

Exhibit No.	Description
1	Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc. Rate Filing (corrected 12/2/20) [Document contains bookmarks to Tabs when viewed in Adobe]
2	Temporary Rate Settlement Agreement (filed 02/17/21)
3	Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc. 2019 Annual Report

DW 20-153 Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc. Permanent Rate Proceeding

Witness List for Temporary Rate Hearing March 10, 2021 at 1:30 PM

Witnesses to be called by Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.:

Larry D. Goodhue, Chief Executive Officer and Chief Financial Officer of Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.

Donald L. Ware, Chief Operating Officer of Pittsfield Aqueduct Company, Inc.